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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Hand+ R218P12 (Sorevan)

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 9 June 2022 at 14:38
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process the order below.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <nieves@sorevan.com>

Date: Thu, 9 Jun 2022 at 14:30

Subject: RV: Hand+ R218P12 (Sorevan)

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Pedidos Sorevan <pedidos@sorevan.com>


Dear Ryan,

Please find attached our new order PC/220144 x 10units.

Thank you in advance.

 

B.Regards

 

Nieves Mármol

Dpto. Administración / Backoffice

MEDICAL SOREVAN, SL

C/ Puerta de Abajo, 18. Pol. Ind. Alpedrete · 28430 Alpedrete (Madrid)

Tlf: (+34) 91 850 10 58 · Fax: (+34) 918 514 824

nieves@sorevan.com · www.sorevan.com

 No me imprimas si no es necesario. Protejamos el medio ambiente.
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Este mensaje de correo electrónico y cualquier archivo adjunto que lo acompañe es para su uso exclusivo de las personas o entidades a las que está dirigido y
puede ser información confidencial y/o privilegiada. 

Las opiniones expresadas en este mensaje no son necesariamente las opiniones de Medical Sorevan. La compañía, sus directores, ejecutivos o empleados no
afirman ni se responsabilizan por la exactitud o el carácter completo de la información a menos que se declare expresamente lo contrario. Aviso legal 


This email and any attachments are intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and may be confidential and/or privileged. The
views expressed in this email are not necessarily the views of Medical Sorevan, and the company, its directors, officers or employees make no representation or

accept any liability for its accuracy or completeness, unless expressly stated to the contrary. Legal advice

Valore la atención recibida AQUÍ

 

De: nieves@sorevan.com <nieves@sorevan.com> 

Enviado el: miércoles, 8 de junio de 2022 11:23

Para: 'ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk' <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

CC: 'Pedidos Sorevan' <pedidos@sorevan.com>

Asunto: RE: Hand+ R218P12 (Sorevan)

 

Dear Ryan,

Please find attached our new order PC/220144 x 10units.

Thank you for your attention.

 

B.Regards

 

Nieves Mármol

Dpto. Administración / Backoffice

MEDICAL SOREVAN, SL

C/ Puerta de Abajo, 18. Pol. Ind. Alpedrete · 28430 Alpedrete (Madrid)

Tlf: (+34) 91 850 10 58 · Fax: (+34) 918 514 824

nieves@sorevan.com · www.sorevan.com

 No me imprimas si no es necesario. Protejamos el medio ambiente.
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Las opiniones expresadas en este mensaje no son necesariamente las opiniones de Medical Sorevan. La compañía, sus directores, ejecutivos o empleados no
afirman ni se responsabilizan por la exactitud o el carácter completo de la información a menos que se declare expresamente lo contrario. Aviso legal 
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Valore la atención recibida AQUÍ

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> En nombre de Ryan Swaine

Enviado el: miércoles, 8 de junio de 2022 10:58

Para: Nieves Mármol <nieves@sorevan.com>

Asunto: Re: Hand+ R218P12 (Sorevan)

 

Dear Nieves

 

Thank you for your email.

 

Handi+ Analyser - part no. 0111250 = EUR €133 each EXW

 

I can confirm that we currently have them available from stock.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Wed, 8 Jun 2022 at 07:59, <nieves@sorevan.com> wrote:

 

Dear Ryan,

Please could you tell me price and delivery date about reference R218P12 (10 units)?

Thank you for your attention.

 

B.Regards.

Nieves Mármol
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Dpto. Administración / Backoffice

MEDICAL SOREVAN, SL

C/ Puerta de Abajo, 18. Pol. Ind. Alpedrete · 28430 Alpedrete (Madrid)

Tlf: (+34) 91 850 10 58 · Fax: (+34) 918 514 824

nieves@sorevan.com · www.sorevan.com

 No me imprimas si no es necesario. Protejamos el medio ambiente.

Este mensaje de correo electrónico y cualquier archivo adjunto que lo acompañe es para su uso exclusivo de las personas o entidades a las que está dirigido y
puede ser información confidencial y/o privilegiada. 

Las opiniones expresadas en este mensaje no son necesariamente las opiniones de Medical Sorevan. La compañía, sus directores, ejecutivos o empleados no
afirman ni se responsabilizan por la exactitud o el carácter completo de la información a menos que se declare expresamente lo contrario. Aviso legal 



This email and any attachments are intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and may be confidential and/or privileged.
The views expressed in this email are not necessarily the views of Medical Sorevan, and the company, its directors, officers or employees make no
representation or accept any liability for its accuracy or completeness, unless expressly stated to the contrary. Legal advice

Valore la atención recibida AQUÍ
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